Bid Offer Validity (From End Date) 80 (Days)

Ministry/State Name Ministry Of Finance

Department Name Department Of Financial Services

Organisation Name Canara Bank

Office Name Department Of Information Technology

Item Category
Custom Bid for Services - Printing and Delivery of 750000
Seven Lakhs Fifty Thousand numbers per annum of QR
Code affixed Standee kits directly to Canara Bank QR
Merchant Locations for a period of 3 years

Contract Period  3 Year(s)

Minimum Average Annual Turnover of the
bidder (For 3 Years) 800 Lakh (s)

Years of Past Experience Required for

[...]

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

10-08-2022 11:00:00
Procurement & Vendor Payments Section
Digital Banking Services Wing 
2nd Floor, Devanga Tower, No:
35 KG Road, Bengaluru -560 009.

Custom Bid For Services - Printing And Delivery Of 750000 Seven Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Numbers Per Annum Of QR Code Affixed Standee Kits Directly To Canara
Bank QR Merchant Locations For A Period Of 3 Years ( 1 )

Technical Specifications

Specification Values

Core

Description /Nomenclature of
Service Proposed for procurement
using custom bid functionality